OFISPR i AMWIM-2 rzut
Warszawa, 30.11.2024

Konkurencja 3 Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

30.11.2024 - 18:51

OFISPR
Lista startowa

Rok ur.

Serialz?2

1 BUDZ Tomasz 05
2 IWASZKIEWICZ Igor

3 ZAWADA Olaf

4 KROL Maciej

STANISLAWSKI Szymon

SKORUPSKI Oskar

GRABOWSKI Radostaw

ZIETEK Dawid

0 ~NOo O

Seria2z2

1 BIELSKI Filip 05
2 ZIEMANN Dawid

3 MADEY Konrad

4 TKACZ Wiktor

5 KOZLOWSKI Igor

6 GROT Szymon

7 JEDRYKA Nikodem

8 MARKOWSKI Wincenty

AZS Katowice
AZS Poznan
AZS Krakow
AZS Wroctaw
AZS t6dz
AZS Lublin
AZS Poznan
AZS Wroctaw

AZS Katowice
AZS Gdarnsk
AZS Warszawa
AZS Warszawa
AZS Lublin
AZS Krakow
AZS t6dz

AZS Gdansk

290.01
26.36
25.49
25.40
25.41
25.80
27.00
29.90

24.85
24.65
23.47
22.95
23.20
23.87
24.77
25.02
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